Course Original Discount
id Course Name Price Offer Price |Price URL
http://www.wizig.com/course/2590-
2590 Personal Development Agenda Rs. 16,200 [Rs. 12,150 |personal-development-agenda
http://www.wizig.com/course/2719-
2719 Essential Life Skills Rs. 15,000 |Rs. 11,250 [essential-life-skills
http://www.wizig.com/course/1187-
Improve Photographic Memory improve-photographic-memory-
1187 Power Rs. 10,500 |Rs. 6,995 |[Rs. 5,246 ower
http://www.wizig.com/course/995-
Stop Wasting Time & Start stop-wasting-time-start-getting-more
995 Getting More Done. Now! Rs. 12,000 |[Rs. 5,999 |Rs. 4,499 |done-now
4 Steps To Business Success for http://www.wizig.com/course/872-4-
Entrepreneurs & Business Steps-To-Business-Success-for-
872 People Rs. 8,999 |[Rs. 6,749 |Entrepreneurs-Business-People
http://www.wizig.com/course/1797-
Counseling for Young / Teenage counseling-for-young-teenage-
1797 Parents Rs. 1,750 |Rs. 1,313 |parents
http://www.wizig.com/course/1438-
1438 Psychic Development 101 Rs. 1,300 |Rs. 975 psychic-development-101
http://www.wizig.com/course/1079-
1079 Infinitely Female Rs. 999 Rs. 749 infinitely-female
http://www.wizig.com/course/1090-
Extreme Family Makeover: A extreme-family-makeover-a-toolbox-
1090 Toolbox for Parents Rs. 2,800 ([Rs. 2,100 |for-parents
http://www.wizig.com/course/1032-
1032 Enhance your Psychic Abilities Rs. 9,999 (Rs. 7,499 |enhance-your-psychic-abilities
The art of Leading a Meaningful http://www.wizig.com/course/6483-
6483 Life Rs. 660 Rs. 495 the-art-of-leading-a-meaningful-life
http://www.wizig.com/course/1262-
Introduction to Emotional introduction-to-emotional-freedom-
1262 Freedom Techniques (EFT) Rs. 4,400 (Rs.3,300 |techniques-eft-level-1
Disaster Preparedness : A Self http://www.wizig.com/course/821-
821 Paced Course Rs. 900 Rs. 675 Disaster-Preparedness
http://www.wizig.com/course/1185-
Public Speaking to Transform public-speaking-to-transform-your-
1185 your Life Rs. 9,999 |Rs. 7,499 |life
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Soft Skills Module 1 : Emotional

http://www.wizig.com/course/1807-
soft-skills-module-1-emotional-

1807 Intelligence Rs. 2,499 |Rs. 1,874 |[intelligence
American Cultural Training for http://www.wizig.com/course/5233-
5233 Indians Rs. 12,375 |Rs. 10,175 |Rs. 7,631 |american-cultural-training-for-indians
http://www.wizig.com/course/7927-
7927 Global Social Justice Rs. 2,499 |[Rs. 1,874 |global-social-justice
http://www.wizig.com/course/7809-
7809 3 Step Money Management Rs. 3,000 |Rs.2,499 |(Rs. 1,874 |3-step-money-management
http://www.wizig.com/course/5568-
Language & Communication language-communication-tips-for-
5568 Tips for Parents and Caregivers Rs. 750 Rs. 562 parents-and-caregivers
http://www.wizig.com/course/5247-
5247 Photography Tips for Beginners Rs. 1,350 [Rs. 1,013 |photography-tips-for-beginners
Certified Child Protection http://www.wizig.com/course/4994-
4994 Awareness Level 2 Rs. 1,375 |[Rs. 1,031 |child-protection-awareness-level-2
http://www.wizig.com/course/4173-
Connecting Emotions, Learning connecting-emotions-learning-
4173 & Technology (CELT) Rs. 2,000 ([Rs. 1,500 |technology-celt
http://www.wizig.com/course/4014-
Permaculture Design Module 1 permaculture-design-module-1-
4014 : People Care Rs. 8,000 |Rs. 6,000 |people-care
http://www.wizig.com/course/3912-
Teachers & Adults, Learn the teachers-adults-learn-the-montessori
3912 Montessori Tradition Rs. 5,000 (Rs. 3,750 |[tradition
http://www.wizig.com/course/3556-
3556 The Child Care Training Rs. 65,000 (Rs. 48,750 |the-child-care-training
http://www.wizig.com/course/3091-
3091 Activities for Young Children Rs. 2,750 |Rs. 2,063 |[activities-for-young-children
http://www.wizig.com/course/2959-
2959 Sports Arbitrage Trading Rs. 2,500 |Rs. 1,250 |Rs.938 sports-arbitrage-trading
http://www.wizig.com/course/2524-
2524 Basic Astrology for Beginners Rs. 3,250 [Rs. 2,438 |basic-astrology-for-beginners
http://www.wizig.com/course/2439-
2439 KIWI Virtual Book Club Rs. 6,000 [Rs.3,900 |[Rs.2,925 |kiwi-virtual-book-club
http://www.wizig.com/course/2358-
Advanced Course in Personal advanced-course-in-personal-
2358 Prophesy Card Reading Rs. 2,750 [Rs. 2,063 |prophesy-card-reading
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Intermediate Course in
Personal Prophesy Card

http://www.wizig.com/course/2346-
intermediate-course-in-personal-

2346 Reading Rs. 2,750 |Rs. 2,063 |prophesy-card-reading
http://www.wizig.com/course/2327-
Beginners Course in Personal beginners-course-in-personal-
2327 Prophesy Card Reading Rs. 2,750 [Rs. 2,063 |prophesy-card-reading
Try a New Approach to Quit http://www.wizig.com/course/2083-
2083 Smoking Rs. 6,250 |Rs. 5,625 |Rs. 4,219 |try-a-new-approach-to-quit-smoking
Learn How to do Embroidery http://www.wizig.com/course/2071-
2071 Designing Rs. 75,000 |Rs. 66,000 |Rs. 49,500 |learn-how-to-do-embroidery-design
http://www.wizig.com/course/1962-
1962 Basic Training for Couples Rs. 19,999 (Rs. 14,999 |basic-training-for-couples
Extreme Savings: “Couponing http://www.wizig.com/course/1944-
1944 101" Rs. 1,750 [Rs. 1,313 |extreme-savings-couponing-101
Progressive Doula Workshop http://www.wizig.com/course/1939-
1939 Series Rs. 6,000 |Rs.5,000 |Rs. 3,750 |progressive-doula-workshop-series
http://www.wizig.com/course/1598-
US Accent and Culture Training us-accent-and-culture-training-for-
1598 for Non-Natives Rs. 4,995 |[Rs. 3,746 |non-natives
http://www.wizig.com/course/1508-
The Art of Remembering the-art-of-remembering-names-and-
1508 Names and Faces Rs. 499 Rs. 374 faces
http://www.wizig.com/course/1265-
1265 Stop the Stress Spin Cycle Rs. 1,800 ([Rs. 1,350 |stop-the-stress-spin-cycle
http://www.wizig.com/course/7633-
Thinking Actively in a Social thinking-actively-in-a-social-context-
7633 Context (TASC) Rs. 2,900 |Rs.2,175 |[tasc
The Last Mile : Personality http://www.wizig.com/course/3551-
Development + Basics of Selling personality-development-workshop-
3551 + Retail Rs. 1,500 ([Rs. 1,125 |for-professionals
http://www.wizig.com/course/2437-
Subject Selection and Career subject-selection-and-career-
2437 Planning Rs. 4,995 |Rs. 3,746 |planning
http://www.wizig.com/course/2343-
2343 Personal Financial Planning Rs. 1,500 |Rs. 1,125 (personal-financial-planning
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Improve Your Personal Finance

http://www.wizig.com/course/1581-
improve-your-personal-finance-

1581 Quotient : Module One Rs. 500 Rs. 249 Rs. 187 quotient-module-one
http://www.wizig.com/course/1109-
Complete NLC Learning complete-nlc-learning-specialist-
1109 Specialist Training Rs. 45,000 |Rs. 33,750 ([training
Visions and Dreams: Go Deep in http://www.wizig.com/course/1031-
Intercession, Interpretation, vision-and-dreams-go-deep-in-
1031 Recording Rs. 1,499 |Rs. 1,124 |intercession-interpretation-recording
http://www.wizig.com/course/997-
The Aeon of Humanity: The the-aeon-of-humanity-the-genesis-of-
997 Genesis of Existence Rs. 6,999 |Rs. 5,249 |existence
http://www.wizig.com/course/962-
Powerful Problem Solving Powerful-Problem-Solving-
Techniques that Get Techniques-that-Get-Permanent-
962 Permanent Results Rs. 5,000 |[Rs. 2,999 |[Rs. 2,249 |Results
http://www.wizig.com/course/948-
948 Finding the Right Career Rs. 2,499 (Rs. 1,874 |Finding-the-Right-Career
4 Steps To Business Success for http://www.wizig.com/course/872-4-
Entrepreneurs & Business Steps-To-Business-Success-for-
872 People Rs. 8,999 |[Rs. 6,749 |Entrepreneurs-Business-People
http://www.wizig.com/course/690-
690 Intuitive Arts Course Rs. 6,600 |Rs. 3,300 |Rs. 2,475 |Intuitive-Arts-Course
http://www.wizig.com/course/644-
644 Learn to See Aura Rs. 7,700 |Rs. 3,850 |Rs. 2,888 |Learn-to-See-Aura
http://www.wizig.com/course/614-
614 Heal your Body Rs. 13,200 (Rs. 6,600 |Rs.4,950 [Heal-your-Body
http://www.wizig.com/course/407-
407 Blogging & Self-Publishing Rs. 6,999 ([Rs. 5,249 |Blogging-Self-Publishing
http://www.wizig.com/course/191-
191 Be Yourself Rs. 12,999 |Rs.9,749 [Be-Yourself
http://www.wizig.com/course/186611
18661 |Diploma in Sujok Healing Rs. 5,000 |Rs.3,499 |Rs. 2,624 |diploma-in-sujok-healing
http://www.wizig.com/course/288751
Yoga Guide Manuals @ Highly yoga-guide-manuals-highly-
28875 |Affordable Prices Rs. 99 Rs. 74 affordable-prices
http://www.wizig.com/course/21241;
21241 |Tantra Initiation Rs. 4,995 |Rs. 3,746 |tantra-initiation
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http://www.wizig.com/course/17708

17708 |Maharshi Bhrigu Jyotish Course Rs. 9,995 |[Rs. 7,496 |maharshi-bhrigu-jyotish-course
http://www.wizig.com/course/2757-
2757 Celestial Navigation | Rs. 10,000 |Rs. 7,500 [celestial-navigation
Thought Diet: Stop Struggling
by Solving Your Weight Issue at http://www.wizig.com/course/9002-
9002 its Root Rs. 999 Rs. 49 Rs. 36 getting-skinny-with-skinny-thinking
http://www.wizig.com/course/9306-
9306 Say No to Cyberbullying Rs. 149 Rs. 112 say-no-to-cyberbullying
http://www.wizig.com/course/2521-
2521 Community Manager Rs. 19,500 |Rs. 14,623 [community-manager
http://www.wizig.com/course/12736;
Professional Preparation for get-professionally-prepare-for-job-
12736 |[the Job Interviews Rs. 1,499 |Rs. 999 Rs. 749 interviews
"Time to Realize Who You http://www.wizig.com/course/155201
15520 |Really Are" Rs. 1,999 (Rs. 1,499 |[time-to-realize-who-you-really-are
Presence : Living a life in the http://www.wizig.com/course/145531
14553 ["Now" Rs. 1,999 |[Rs. 1,499 |[presence
http://www.wizig.com/course/145511
Uncovering Your Rules through uncovering-your-rules-through-the-
14551 |[the Mirror Process Rs. 749 Rs. 562 mirror
http://www.wizig.com/course/137821
13782 |Introduction to Meditation Rs. 7,999 [Rs. 5,999 |introduction-to-meditation
Mind & Body Weight Loss: http://www.wizig.com/course/140831
Bringing the Mind & Body Back thought-diet-stop-struggling-by-
14083 |into Balance Rs. 1,000 |[Rs. 249 Rs. 187 solving-your-weight-issue-at-its-root
http://www.wizig.com/course/13498;
13498 |Sleep, Dreams and Herbs Rs. 999 Rs. 749 sleep-dreams-and-herbs
http://www.wizig.com/course/13497;
Virtual Plant Walk - Local virtual-plant-walk-local-medicine-of-
13497 [Medicine of the Seacoast Rs. 999 Rs. 749 the-seacoast
Vedic Math Techniques for http://www.wizig.com/course/4238-
Children - through Videos, vedic-math-technigues-for-children-
4238 Tests & PDF Notes Rs. 1,800 |[Rs. 1,000 [Rs. 750 through-videos-tests-pdf-notes
http://www.wizig.com/course/2328-
Learn Vedic Mathematics complete-high-speed-vedic-
2328 Sutras/Tips/Tricks in a Day Rs. 5,000 |[Rs. 249 Rs. 186 mathematics
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